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
Brand new. $75. 
TREADMILL, True, 
Gym grade w/computer 
grade controls, heart 
monitor. Like new 
$2000 
AIR PURIFIER Alpine 
5000 sq ft. Commercial 
grade. New $700. 
For detail call 675-0011 
or 840-0880 

Musical 
instruments 485 

Piano 
Kimball, small spinet (40 
12” wide), light in color, 
$600 neg. 586-6510 

  

ME BE sl sisi il 

Pools & Spas 505 
  

POOL 
4’ x 15’ Dissembled. 
All extra's included. 
Needs Liner. $150. 

288-7888 

POOL 
Abcve ground, 18x4, new 
liner. All extras included. 
$200. Buyer must take 

down. 287-1239 

POOL HEATER 
Purex Triton 200, pro- 
pane in ground. 1 year 
old. $800 OBO. 655- 
2889 or 592-1200 ask 
for Paul 

  

  

ee LI 
Sporting & Exercise 

Equipment 510 

GOLF CLUBS 
Titleist “DCI” graphite, 2 
degree lie, 3- PW, SW, 
Tony Penna, 1, 3, 5 
metal woods, graphite 
shafts, bag, new grips 
$400. 735-4512 

PENGUINS MEMORABILIA 
From the 1st 2nd & 3rd 
year for sale. Call for 
details. 735-6070 

  

  

Wanted 

Merchandise 535 

RADIOS- TOP $$ 
for old plastic table 

radios 30’s + 40’s. or 
anything old. 

954-7380 829-7807 

VIDEO Did you tape 
Cher’s farewell con- 
cert? Aired on 4-8-03. 
channel 28 at 9pm. 
Would like a copy. 

714-7817 anytime. 

SPECIALIZING in 
decks, vinyl & alum. 
siding, staining & seal- 
ing services avail. Call 
Scott at 237-0762 for 
free estimate. 

  

  

  

hu 
Homes For Sale 800 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
14 S. LEHIGH ST. 

Trucksville, Dallas Schis. 
LOW TAXES! 3-4 BR 
Cape Cod. Deep 
wooded lot. New fur- 
nace, windows, kitchen 
& many upgrades. 3 
season room w/ 6 per- 
son hot tub included. 1 
car gar. Public utilities. 

$99,900 OBO 
WITHIN 30 DAYS 
Cali 696-9539 

BRESLAU $52,000 
2 attached house,: 5 
rms down, 4 rms up, 
separate entrance, 2 
ba, screened front 
porsh, covered patio in 
ack, side & back gar- 

den, gas steam ht, W/D, 
sale through owner. 
Call 570-822-8373 
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   3 BR ranch in rural set- 
ting is situated on a 
double lot (1.4 acres). 
Knotty pine, eat-in 
kitchen, 2 stone FPs; 
hardwood floors; large 
walk-out rec. rm in LL; 
2-car attached garage. 

$175,000. 
Call Nancy Judd 

288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

DALLAS 

    

  

  
      

MALO" 
  

  

    

     

SUN 4/6, 1-3 
LOCATION, LOCA- 
TION. 3 BR, 2.5 bath, 
Orchard View Terrace, 
Gorgeous views off 
large deck, 2/3 finished 
bsmt, great neighbor- 
hood, away from hwy, 
close to schools & 
stores, 229,000. 
675-8674. LOCATION! 

DUPONT 86,900 
NEW LOW PRICE! 

  

| 7 peti eit 
Recently renovated 

2,200 sq. ft. home 5+ 
BR/mod. 3.5 baths, 

Huge fenced yard. OSP. 
Pool. Jonathan 

Nelson, 654-1490 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
+=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

DURYEA 
  

$92,900 

     Large 5 BR/2.75 baths 
w/mod., kit.,, fenced 
yard. OSP. 2 car gar. 
Low taxes. Jonathan 
Neilson 654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC.   OF REALTORS, INC. MALTON 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Ranch styie, needs re- 
pair, must sell, $19,900. 
740-1020 leave mes- 

JENKINS TWP 
7-7. fee 1=1-] 

  

30 Pittston Ave. 

  

Well maintained 3 BR 
home with large rooms, 
garage on a nice private 
lot. A home with lots of 
charm. $79,900. 

Call Charlie. 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
829-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

KINGSTON 
$114,000 

Large 4 BR, 2 2 baths, 
replaces, finished 

basement, 2 rear decks 
& nice neighborhood. 

Call 331-7551 

KINGSTON 
560 Tioga, 3 BR, 12 
bath, new roof, large 
fenced yard, 1 car at- 

tached garage, 
$143,900. 718-0997 

KINGSTON 
Nicest location! Over- 

‘sized & spacious double 
block. 3 BR each side, 
excellent condition, de- 
tached garage, FHA 

approved, many, many 
extras. This is a great 
property with a flexible 
owner, $128,900 don’t 
wait. For appointment 

283-5273 

LAFLIN 
66 Laf 

     

     
ALTON 

  

  

  

  

$199,900 
lin Rd. 

BR, 
redwood 

  

q 
1.75 bath, 
deck, 2 car gar, mature | 
landscaping. 

570-654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. ALTON 

  

LARKSYLE 

    Nice split level w/4BR’s, 
1.75 baths, dining room, 
living room, kitchen & 
family room. Features 
hardwood floors, cen- 
tral air, built in garage, 
fenced in back yard & 
newer above ground 
pool with lovely stone 
patio. $139,900 

Five Mountains 
REAL 
542-2141 

LUZERNE COUNTY 

HOME SELLERS 
Sick of seeing your 

  

property rot on the 
market??? 

No ifs.. Ands.. 
Or expired listings... 

about it! 

I WILL SELL IT 
PERIOD. 

Jonathan Nelson, 
Walsh Real Estate, 

570-654-1490 

Sin. 

LSH 
REAL ESTATE 654-1490     

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w= OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

SHICKSHINNY LAKE 

    Nice 3 BR, 2.1 ba 
Brick Ranch on 1.75 
Acres. Featuring fire- 
place in LR, sliding door 
to deck, all new elect, 
windows & plumbing in 
'94 fam. rm on LL, 2 car 
attached garage, 2 
decks, hot tub, shed & 
lovely in ground pool. 
Plus Lake access to 
Shichshinny Lake. 
Reduced $165,000. 

Five Mountains 

542-2141 

SUGAR NOTCH 
Need Space? 

Exceptional bi-level with 
5 BR to use as you wish. 
2 full baths, 2 car ga- 
rage, 125 x 115 lot. 
Newer carpet, furnace, 
and H/W heater. 
$149,900. Janel. 

Gilroy GMAC R.E. 
288-1444 

SWOVERSVILLE 
201 Watkins St. 17 year 
oid rancher, 3/ 4 BR, 

newer carpeting, lg. FR 
lower level, 2 full baths 
(large), refrigerator, 
electric stove & dish- 
washer Move in condi- 
tion. Above ground pool 
& deck. Asking $97,500. 

Call 288-8849 

  

  

  

TUNKHANNOCK TWP 

CAPE Co 3 J HERES 

   

    
Beaut ’ y 
1900 sq. ft. Detached 
garage. Small barn. 
Bring the the horses! 

16 

  

000. 
Call 0 2721 

WEST PITTSTON 
  

Class entury: home 
w/ 4 BR, 1.75 ba, vinyl, 
OSP, $109,900. Call 
Jonathan Nelson, 

  

   

570-654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 
RALION 
  

condition, 3 B 
Hard- 

Custom 
treatments. 

New deck, alarm sys- 
tem, OSP for 4 cars. 

Move 
Eat in kitchen, 
wood floors, 
window 

  

Not a drive bY; 
$64,900. 

i Gar| 656- 0888 

 LEWITH & FREEMAN 
696-3801 "ee 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
MALION OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE-NORTH END 
Near General Hospital. 
8 room colonial w/ pri- 
vate 4 room guest apt 
Must see! $139,500. 
822-7537 for details 

WILKES BARRE TWP. 
2 story, 3 BR, 1/2 baths, 
walk up attic, Full bsmt. 
Enclosed porch, Recent 
roof, Replacement win- 
dows. Large yard, Very 
Nice condition. 
$68,000. Call evenings 

824-7680 

           

  

  

  

MOUNTAINTOP 
$179,900 

      Large split level, 
2500 sq. ft, 4 BR, 
1.5 ba, fireplace, 
new kit, roof, win- 
dows, carpet, dry- 
wall, deck, patio, 
private back yard, 2 
car garage, seller 
will consider all of- 
fers. 

Jonathan Nelson, 
654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALIOR 

  

MOUNTAINTOP 
First Time Bein; Offered    

     

Well aintained Cape 
Cod on beautifully land- 
scaped corner lot. 4 
BR,. 2 baths, FR with 
gas fireplace, finished 
LL with wet bar, 2 car 
arage. 19x19 deck. 
144,500 570-474-6166 

PITTSTON 
Duplex, 4 rooms, down- 
stairs on either side, 3 
BR on either side, 2 car 
garage, large yard, full 
basement either side, 
carpeting and hard 
wood floor, excellent in- 
vestment property. 
Asking $89,900 will 
consider offers. Call 
654-5423 

PLAINS 
12 Helen St. 

CAPE COD WITH 2-3 

  

  

  

Gas heat, newer roof, 
oak kitchen on 2 lots 

87,500. 
Bufalino Realty Inc. 

655-2771 
  

PLAINS 
Birchwood Hills, 4 BR, 2 

story tudor, 4 bath- 
rooms, family room, 
gorgeous finished 

basement w/granite 
bar, security system, 

sprinkler. Great location 
& nice yard. $179,000. 

825-5350 

i 

  
WYOMING 

FSBO, 99 Dorrance Ave. 
(near 8th St. Bridge) 
Charming 2 story home 
located in nice neigh- 
borhood. Includes 
beautiful wood work, 
French doors, FP & sun 
room. 3 BR, 2 baths, 
study, DR, LR breakfast 
room, central air & walk 
up attic. Detached 1 car 
arage with loft & 
enced yard. $127,500. 

No agents please. 
693-4204 for appt. 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

ORANGEVILLE 
‘91 Pinegrove home, 24 
x 56, 2 Br, 2 bath, cen- 
tral air, Florida room, 
move in condition, on a 
ye acre leased lot, can 

moved. Asking 
2%. 000. 683-5031 

  

LL ld LH 
Lots & Acreage 810 
  

KINGSTON TWP. 

BUNKER HILL AREA 
5 + wooded acres 

Private site. 
Seller will perk 

$72,000. 703-915-9606 

SUGAR NOTCH 
2 beautiful bldg. lots. 
Close to industrial park 
& hwys. Nice area. 
$20,000 each. 1 possi- 
bly zoned for business. 
822-2032 

  

Income & 
Commercial 825 
  

pi Lh MULTI USE 
estment opportunity, 

    

        

4 ck bldg. w/ 
2 residential & 2 busi- 
ness use. Convenient 
West Pittston location. 
* 1st unit- 7 rooms, 4 

BR’s, 1 Bath 
* 2nd pit - 4 rooms, 2 
BR, 1 Bath. 

Seller will consider all 
reasonable offers. Just 
reduced. $95,000. 
Call Audrey. 

474-2340 Ext.40 
Rundie Real Estate. 

474-2340 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALIOR   

income & 
Commercial 825 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

  

NEW TODAY!! 
WILKES-BARRE 
FOR LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY 

Over 11,000 sq. ft with 2 
buildings located in high 
traffic area on Bilack- 
man St. Building can be 
used for Multiple uses. 

735-4760 
  

SCHOOL BUILDING 
FORMER 

DRASTICALLY REDUCED 
$325,000 

    u 
20,000 sq. ft. Excellent 
condition, entirely re- 

modeled currently used 
as office space - 30 off- 
street parking spaces - 
Space can be rented 
from 500 sq. ft. Full 
gymnasium and func- 

tional commercial 
kitchen. Can be leased 

or purchased. 
Call for details 
TOLL FRE 

866-913-2222 
EXT 2001 

a --. I. _e ll 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 
Bunker Hill Area 

Or close proximity to 
Kingston Twp. Acreage 
with or without home. 
Private purchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 
or 283-2080 

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

V DURYEA 
321 Main St., V2 duplex, 
5 rooms + bath, 
carpeting, W/D, electric 
range, refgr., and heat 
furnished. 457-6773 or 
457-9225. 

FORTY FORT 
2nd floor, 2 BR modern 
apt. Dishwasher, W/ D 
hook- up, screened 
porch, OSP. Heat & hot 
water included. $575/ 
month. 288-5544 

"WALT FORT 

Modern 2 BR w/study! 
Tiled bath, OSP, garage 
avail. Appliances, laun- 
dry, w/w. Management 
provided $475. + Utilities. 
Lease, No Pets. 

America Realty 
288-1422 

HANOVER TW/ LEE PARK 
Modern 1 BR apt., W/W, 
appliances included. 

$275/ month + utilities. 
Call 823-2385 or 

825-8183 

De Dk Dk De De Dk Db 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice, Brand New 

1 BR apt available. 
Excellent value for 
the money. Safe, 
quiet residential 

area,"w/w carpeting, 
stove, refrig., private 
parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

Dk De Die De Dk ke Dk 

KINGS COLLEGE 
STUDENTS 

Union Street apart- 
ments for rent. We are 
offering 1, 2 and 3 BR 
apartments with all ap- 
pliances included. Pric- 
ing ranges from $290- 
$570. Availability = for 
‘03-04 school year. 1 
year lease and security/ 
references required. 
Please call Paul at 570- 
822-5409 or e-mail 
INFO@PENNLAUREL 
REALESTATE.COM 

KINGSTON 
2 BR, 2 Bath Most utili- 
ties included. Swim- 
ming pool $850/mo 
$200 sec. Call 814-9140 

KINGSTON 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  
  

  

2nd & 3rd firs, 6 rooms, 
best residential location. 
Electric stove, refrig, 
w/d hookups. Recent 
installed w-w carpeting. 
Meticulously cleaned & 
painted. Utilities by ten- 
ant. Gas heat. No pets. 

$550/mo + Sec. 
Call 288-3697 

KINGSTON 
Ample 2BR, 2nd fir, 
OSP, mod. eat in kit., 
bath, attractive location 
& convenience, Lg. LR, 
tons of storage. No 
dogs. $475/mo. Call 
Ted Poggi, 283-9100 
ext. 25. Prudential 
Poggi & Jones. 

KINGSTON 
EAST WALNUT ST 

FIRST FLOOR 
Light bright 2 BRs. Car- 
peted. Air cond. Secu- 
rity System. Elevator. 
Gara Extra storage 
& Ca TV incld. Laun- 
dry facilities. Conv. to 
bus & stores. Fine 
neighborhood. No pets. 
$640/ mo plus utilities. 

Call 287-0900 

KINGSTON 
Free Month’s Rent 

Call for details. Very 
convenient, attractive 
and clean. You'll like 
living hear. Nice sized 2 
BR, LR, DR, kitchen, 
bathroom. Lots of stor- 
age space, including 
basement. Hookup for 
W/D. So Dawes Ave. 
$495 per mo. heat in- 
cluded. Lease, Refer- 
ences. No pet 
823-4327 or 288- 4048 

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 

Parkside Apartments 
on the park between 
Market & Pierce Bridges 

ANVEETIF= 11 [SM |) [e}V.Y) 
1BR $500/mo + elec. 

W/D, A/C, D/W, 
2-1 {[gle MES folg=Te [IM 07-11] 

Jeff @ 822-8577 

  

  

KINGSTON 

     2 appts., 1 & 2 BR, heat 
incl.,, OSP. Also, storage 
space for rent. Call 
more info. 333-4683 

LUZERNE 
2nd floor, non smoking 
premises, 1 BR, LR, den, 
kit / DR, FP, all appli- 
ances, C/AIR, OSP, no 
pets, $525/mo. + lease, 
sec. & refs. 287-1033 

   

    

MOUNTAINTOP - RT. in 
2 BR, water, sewer 
trash pickup ig 
A/C, natural gas fire- 
place, w/d hookup. 
§525/mo. 379-3649 

NANTICOKE 
Modern 1 BR, W/W, re- 
frigerator. All utilities in- 
cluded. Lease & secu- 
rity. $390/month. 
Section 8 accepted. 

Call 474-9022 

PITISTON 
Modern, 3 large rooms 
+ sunroom W/W, all ap- 
pliances. incl. & OSP. 
No pets. $425/mo. util. 

by tenant. Call 
655-6598 Iv. message. 

PITISTON TWP. 
Modern, 4 room apt. 
Washer, dryer, stove 
refrig. OSP. No pets. 
$425/mo + utilities. 1 yr. 
lease & sec. 655-4069 

PITTSTON 
William St., 1 BR, first 
floor, heat included, 
$375 mo. + sec. Avail- 
able now! 347-3729 

  

  

  

  

Rha le Ei eh RC 

Half Doubles 842 

North Thomas Ave. 
Bright huge space, first 
floor, LR, kit. w/ dryer, 3 
BR on 2nd floor, new 

carpet, lots of storage, 
back yard. $525 mo. + 

util + sec. no pets. 
Call 881-4691 for 

more details 

NANTICOKE 
4 RM, w/ full 
porchs, 2 BR, 
hook-up, refrid. & stove, 
clean, no pets. $375 + 
util. sewer + garbage 
incl. 735-4849 

"HUDSON SECTION 
30 Jones St.,, 2 BR, 
$375. mo. + security 
and references, no 
pets. 1st month 2 price 
to qualified tenant. 639- 
2127 

v/ PLINOUTH v 
3 BR large clean & 
bright kitchen & bath. 
Refrig & stove. 
Washer/dryer hkup 
Freshly painted. Deck. 
fenced in yard, OSP. 
$450/mo. plus utilities, 
lease, sec. & ref. No 
pets. 829-3902 

  

  

  

  

  

SHAVERTOWN 
Newly remodeled, 1 BR, 
LR, Kit. & Bath, Lease & 
Sec. No pets. $385. + 
Utilities. 675-3316 Terri 

SHAVERTOWN 
Small 1 BR on 2nd floor, 

  

close to everything, 
stove & refrig, W 
hook up, $350/mo + 
utils. Avail. immediately. 
Call 570-333-2665 

WYOMING 
3 BR, large LR, w/w, 
mod. kitchen/bath w/ all 
appl, bsmt w/ W/D, gas 
heat, all new thermo 
windows, custom 
drapes, front & back 
porch. Must see, 
$600/mo + sec, lease, 
refs, non-smokers, no 
pets, call 472-9060. 

Apartments 
Furnished 845 

  

SWEET VALLEY 
Furnished efficiency, 
heat & electric. fur- 
nished, $410/mo + sec., 
no pets. Avail. 4/1. 

Call 570-965-2358 

WEST PITTSTON 
2nd floor, Cheery & 
warm 1 BR, Large LR, 
w/built ins, H/W floors, 
Tiled Kit. bar, stove, re- 

  

frig. W & D. A must 
see! $500/mo + utils 
Avail. 6-1. 655-1711 
  

WEST PITTSTON 
Atlantic Ave. 

Immaculate 3 BR home 
with nice yard 
$750/mo + Uilites. Call 
Whitney 714-6111 
Ruth k. Smith Real 

Estate 
696-1195 

WEST PITTSTON 
Neat, clean and spa- 
cious! 3BR single - At- 
lantic Ave. $750/mo + 
utilities. (pets negotia- 
ble) Call Whitney 714-6111 
Ruth k. Smith Real 

Estate 
696-1195 

WILKES BARRE 
1 BR, w/den, eat in kit. 
covered porch, w/in 
closets, 3rd floor, heat 
& hot water included. 
$375/mo. 287-3648 

WILKES BARRE 4 
2-3 BR, Near Kings, 
Student Welcome. LR, 
Kitchen, bath, heat & 
h/water incid., $450/. 
mo. Sec. tyr lease. No pets. 
693-0285 /288-8930 

WILKES BARRE 
25 NORTH RIVER ST. 
3rd floor, 1 BR, Heat, 
HW incid. Park avail. 
$410/mo. Sec. dep. req. 
No pets. Call 826-1810 

or 997-2258 

WILKES-BARRE 
Hisionis. Newly remod- 
eled 4 rooms & bath. 
Stove, refrigerator, W/ 
W, small fenced yard, 
W/D hook- up. $375/ 
mo. + utilities. No pets, 
security required. 570- 
350-8695 ask for Jim 
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welcome. $397/mo 

Sec/Dep. 
Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE 
Larger 3rd floor. 2 or 3 
BR, Large fenced in 
yard. Most pets wel- 
come. $347/mo + all 
utilities. 822-8558 

WILKES-BARR 

HAYFLOWER STON 
Nice neighborhood, ul- 
tra modern, 1 or 2 BR, 
everything new, includ- 
ing DW, micro, W/D, gas 
heat, central air, $500 
mo. + utilities + sec. & 
ref. no pets. 760-2488 

WILKES BARRE NORTH END 
4 rooms & bath, 2nd fir., 
clean, stove frig, 
washer & dryer hookup. 
Utilities by tenant. $250. 
Ref. check. 823-5967 

WILKES-BARRE NORTH 
(Miners Mills)1 BR, 2nd 
floor, heat/water, eat- in 
kit., yard, OSP porches, 
near Gen. Hosp., Golf 
Cor., Mall. & Cross Val. 
Sec. & ref., no pets. 
$400/mo. 825-0133 

WILKES-BARRE 
Parsons, 4 rooms, 2nd 
floor, bath, eat- in 
kitchen., W/ W, freshly 
shampooed, gas stove 
& refrigerator, gas hot 
water heat, large pri- 
vate OSP, back porch. 
$350/ month + utilities, 
security & references. 
No pets. 824-0654 or 
824-8952 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
1 BR, 1st floor, ww carpet, 
modern bath & kitchen. 
Stove, ref. w/d hookup. 
Heat furnished. $390 + 
sec. OSP. 714-4411 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PET OWNERS 
Christopher 

Street Realty. 
We allow most 

pets with Security 
[o [=ToTo X=) $0 | F-10)Y 

different 
[eTor-} dela [=H 

Call 822-8558 

MM li al Es an es 

Half Doubles 842 

FORTY FORT 
3 BR, 1 tile bath, com- 
pletely remodeled with 
new cherry cabinets & 
all new tile. OSP, 
heat. $625/ mont 

utilities. Security & ref. 
required. No dogs. 
Call 714-9285 

  

    

DALLAS NEWBERRY ESTATES 
1 BR carriage house, 
completely furnished, 
mod. kit., large bath, 1 
car garage, inc. use of 
all Country Club ameni- 
ties, $750/mo + utils., 

Call 570-822-6282 

dD SM i Ball i] 

House Rental 850 

DUPONT 
Single home, 4 rooms, 2 
up 2 down, newly re- 
modeled, new oil heat, 
2 car OPS parking, 
fenced yard, $500 mo. 
+ utilities, ref. and secu- 
rity . No pets. 842-2478 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Single home, large yard, 
good condition, 2 
poroty Ss, modern 
itchen, 1 block from 

lake, no dogs, 3 month 
rental for $3000, lease 
and sec. 570-714-1296 

HUNTING MILLS 
2 story, 6 room, 1 bath 
farmhouse. Large yard, 
private, 3 BR, Security, 
references. 

842-2778 Lv msg. 

NEWBERRY ESTATES 
Furnished 2 BR condo.. 
2nd fir. $950/mo + utils. 
Incl: golf & swimming 
memberships included 

  

  

  

  

July 1st. 650-5793 
PARSON 
  

FOR SALE BY OWNER 
945 Scott St.,, 2 story 
with updated kitchen, 
hardwood floors, full at- 
tic, many new features. 
$69,000. Call 819-1771 

TRUCKSVILLE 
268 Carverton Rd., 
convenient location, 3 
BR, LR-DR, Kit., Bath, 1 
car gar., walk-out full 
basement, range, 
clothes dryer. 1.3 acre 
yard, no pets, water & 
garbage included, 1 2 
mo. security, good 
credit & references re- 
quired. $950/mo + elec. 

Call Bernie, Jr., day 
696-1181, ext. 224, eves 
& weekend 696-1313. 

WEST PITTSTON 
Ann St. Newly remod- 
eled 3 BR home with 
large yard, gas heat. 
$500 mo. + utilities. No 
pets. Call 814-4396 
days or 388-2370 eve- 
nings. 

WILKES BARRE NORTH END 
Walking distance to 
Gen. Hosp. Totally re- 
modeled int. 3BR, 1 2 
bath, no pets. Lrg yard. 
$700/mo “+ utils. Sec. 
Lease & ref. 472-3174 

WILKES-BARRE 
Single home, LR, DR, 
Kit.,, FR, 2 bath on 1st 
floor; 3 BR, bath on 2nd 
fir, full cellar & attic, all 
appliances, gas FP, 
OSP, yard, 
$550/mo + utils & sec. 
Call 570-825-4983 

    
  

  

  

  

  

Share 
Quarters 865 

PITTSTON CITY 
Apt. to share, com- 
pletely furnished, pri- 
vate BR, TV, air condi- 
tioner, $75/ week or 
$275 per month. $75 
security deposit re- 
quired. 655-8520 

  

Vacation & 
Resorts 870 

LAKE WALLENPAUPACK 
3 BR lake front cot- 
tages, fully equipped 
kitchens, boat slip in- 
cluded. $240 / Wknd 
$700/Wkly, $4300/ sea- 
son. 570-226-8907 

NASCAR 
POCONO 500 

Mt. Laurel Resort & Spa 
5 Star amenities. 20 
min. to track. Week of 
June 6 -13th. Sleeps 6, 
$900. 570-450-5512 

OCEAN CITY, MD 
2 BR, 2 ba, ocean front 
condo, available the 
following weeks ONLY: 
May 24, May 31, June 7, 
June 14, Aug. 23, Sept. 
6, Sept. 13 & Sept. 27. 
Call 570-825-8858 

  

  

  

Commercial 
Places 885 

COMMERCIAL BLDG. 
Pittston Waterfront 

Kennedy Bivd. 
4000 Sq. ft. 

Overhead door. Lease, 
Will remodel. (570) 

655-6257 or 466-9196 

OFFICENTERS 
7-Prime Locations 
Pierce St., Kingston 
S. Main St., Pittston 

® Various Size Suites 
® 200 to 2800 sq. ft. 
® Medical, Legal, 

® 
° 

  

  

Commercial Offices 
Full Service Leases 
Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 
Custom Design & 
Renovations 

® Avail. Immed. 

Call Fran Rich 

570-287-1161 
  

KINGSTON 
Bright, 2 BR, 1st floor, 
W/D hook up, gas heat, 
reat location, 1 block 
om Wyoming Ave. 

$400/mo + utils, sec. & 
lease. Call 883-4663   OFFICES - PAIR 

2 front offices in 
Luzerne with all utilities. 

Reasonable 

Call 288-2524   

Certified Pre-owned 
vy QualityChecked 

  

6 Year/75,000 Powertrain 
Limited Warranty’ 
*Whichever comes first 

115 Point Inspection 

Oil /Filter Change 

Roadside Assistance 

FINANCING AS LOW AS 3.9% 
TAURUS/SABLES 

EXPLORER/MOUNTAINEERS 
FOCUS/WINDSTAR 

IN STOCK & 
READY FOR DELIVERY 

Open Mon-Wed-Fri / Till 9pm ® Tues-Thurs-Sat / Till 5:30pm 

Phone 945-3460 or 836-3135 
Web Site: www.gatewayfordmercury.com Email: gtwford@epix.net 

Commercial 
Places 

  
Four Wheel 

Drive 940 
  

. " dordale price 
We provide the extra 
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Jeff Pyros for 
CEACHER THR ad 

PROFESSIONAL BLDG. 
Wyoming Ave. Forty Fort 

Prime location, 2700 sq. 
ft. Spacious layout offers 
6 + offices. 2 Bathrooms, 
Conference room, 
kitchen area & storage 
room. Ample private 
parking. Must 
$1800 + utilities. 
lease or Sale. 
Renee 714-9037 Ext . 1 

  

ATV’s etc. 900 

KAWASAKI “00 PIONEER 
For sale. Call after 6 
p.m. 736-6963 

POLARIS "01 SPORTSMAN 500 
Ducks unlimited, winch, 
hand guards, $4,850. 
after 3pm 868-5278 

YAMAHA *03 BLASTER 
Black & red, low hours, 
use di/2 a season. 
$2600. 474-0977 

  

  

  

Boats & 
Marinas 905 

LAKE WALLENPAUPACK 
Boat slips for rent. Fern 
Cove in Tafton, 
$650/season. Lakeside 
Country Cottages, 570- 
226-8907 

STARCRAFT "97 14' 
Aluminum fishing boat 
w/console steering. 
25hp Mercury motor. 
Live well. Bottom line 
fish finder, Foot con- 
trolled trolling motor - 
36 Ib thrust. Galvanized 

  

  

trailer. $2800 OBO. 
256-7344 

Motorcycles 915 
  

HONDA "00 SHADOW AERO 
1100 cc , Exc. cond. 
4,200 mi. $7500. 

654-1944 

  

CHEVY "95 BLAZER 
Green, 4 door, CD, air, 
PS, PW, PL, PM, tilt, 
cruise, keyless & 
leather. 47K. $7000. 

Call 287-1418 

ISUZU *35 TROOPER 
V6, 3.2 engine, 4x4, 
PW, PL, air, auto, $5500 
OBO. 287-0029 after 6. 

JEEP "98 GRAND CHEROKEE 
1 owner, garaged kept, 
runs & looks perfect. 
78K, Must sell $9500. 
288-6675 or 283-2371 
after 3pm or on week- 
ends. Ask for Ron 

JEEP "39 SPORT 
Hard top, air, auto, 
Blk, 63k, nurf bars, 

light covers,. 675-7968 

NISSAN "90 PATHFINDER 
2 Dr, v6, 5 spd, air, runs 
good, 122K mi. $1200. 
868-1112 

NISSAN "94 XE 
5 spd, air, sport pkg., 
bedliner, New tires. 
$5500 OBO. 735-0176 

Trucks & Vans 945 

CHEVY 01 CARGO VAN 
Express 3500. Under 
13k miles. Take over 
payments. 262-1310 

CHEVY 83 S10 P/U 
2.8 V6, 4 spd, runs 

great, body good. $600 
OBO. Call aft 6 

693-4210 

CHEVY "91 G20 
runs excellent, $1300. 
Call 570-883-1339 

DODGE '95 Ram 2500 
4x4, SLT Laramie, 107 K 
mi, loaded, must sell, 
$9200 neg. 

570-779-1556 

‘00 
ER 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

FORD 
EXPLO! 

       

45K mi.,, Auto, AC, 
Cruise, AM/ FM/ Cass/ 
CD, All power options, 
New Tires, Like New 
Cond, Kelley Blue Book 
$16,935, $13,900 OBO. 

570-868-6682 

TRI, 

Autos For Sale 960 
AUDI 99 QUATTRO A6 
63,000 mi., Pw, Pl, cd, 
pwr sunroof, ps, leather 
& much more. $19,500. 

313-1456 

BUICK "90 CENTURY 
Garage kept, 1 owner, 
61K mi, $2100 neg. Call 
822-9780 / 823-1375 

BUICK “30 RIVIERA 
91K miles, needs cos- 
metics, have parts, 
$3,500 Firm. 283-1324 

  

  

  

  

KAWASAKI "00 VULCAN 800 
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